ELECTRICAL:
MATERIAL:
MECHANICAL:
Rev ApprovedCheckedDrawn Date
0  Issued
A  Revised for RoHS Compliance
S.M.S.M.
S.M.S.M.

REVERSE VOLTAGE: 5 V Min.
Combo Jack; USB + RJ45, Shielded, w/LED, Side Entry
HOW TO ORDER:
U A 0 0    - 0 0 0 - -0 X X X Z
USB CONNECTOR:
RJ-45 CONNECTOR:
PLATING OVERALL: RoHS
COMPLIANT0 - FULL TIN
1 - FULL Au FLASH
3 - 10u" Au
0 - STANDARD 8Pos
0 - STANDARD (8P8C)
4 - 15u" Au
5 - 30u" Au
SELECTIVE PLATING:
6 - Au FLASH CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
7 - 10u" Au CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
8 - 15u" Au CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
9 - 30u" Au CONTACT AREA/TIN TAIL
LED OPTION TABLE:
LED 2:LED 1:
G
Y YELLOW ------
1 GREEN ORANGE
2 YELLOW ORANGE
3 GREEN RED
4 YELLOW RED
OPTION FOWARD REVERSE
GREEN ------
CHOOSE OPTION  FROM TABLE